
Scheduled Times
Scheduled times are only approximate; please wait for the MWRTA ten minutes in advance of scheduled times 
to assure not missing the bus. For up to the minute bus information call the MWRTA at 508.935.2222 or visit 
www.mwrta.com for GPS tracking. 

�The MWRTA uses the Flag Down System which allows buses to stop anywhere along their routes to pick up 
passengers, where it is safe to do so. Passengers can hail MWRTA buses by waving.  
	 Times: P-PM 	 Hub: 15 Blandin Ave, Framingham MA 01702	

ROUTE 6 Weekday (Monday-Friday Service) 

Transfers
� Route 6 passengers can make the following transfers:

**Route 14 at Milford Crossing Stop & Shop
Route 5 at the Framingham MBTA station

Routes 4N, 4S, 5, 10, and 11 at the Blandin Hub.

*Stop may NOT be serviced due to snow/ice.  R- Request Only Stop

 

      	   6       	   6
AM PMOutbound

Inbound

v. 12.17

Blandin Hub			   5:51	 7:14	 8:30	 9:40	 10:54	 12:03	 1:11	 2:03	 3:24	 4:42	 5:58	 7:12
Framingham MBTA		  5:57	 7:17	 8:33	 9:43	 10:57	 12:06	 1:14	 2:07	 3:28	 4:46	 6:02	 7:15
Winthrop & Hollis Sts. 		   --	 7:19	 8:35	 9:45	 11:00	 12:09	 1:17	 2:09	 3:31	 4:49	 6:04 	 7:18
Market Basket			    --	 7:24	 8:39	 9:49	 11:03	 12:12	 1:20	 2:12	 3:36	 4:51	 6:08	 7:21
Shaw's Supermarket		   --	 7:29	 8:43	 9:53	 11:07	 12:16	 1:24	 2:17	 3:42	 4:57	 6:12	 7:25
Washington St. @ Cong. Church	  6:16	 7:35	 8:50	 10:00	 11:13	 12:22	 1:30	 2:24	 3:49	 5:05	 6:19	 7:32
Cutler Heights			    --	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R
Mission Springs			    --	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R	   R
Milford Crossing (Stop & Shop)**	  --	 7:50	 9:04	 10:14	 11:27	 12:36	 1:45	 2:46	 4:04	 5:20	 6:34	 7:47
Spruce St.			    6:31											         
Milford Town Hall		   --											         
	 											         
Milford Town Hall		   --											         
Dunkin Donuts			    --											         
Beaver St.			    6:42											         
Mission Springs			    --	 8:00	 9:14	 10:24	 11:37	 12:46	 1:55	 2:58	 4:14	 5:30	 6:44	 7:57
Holliston Public Library		   --	 8:05	 9:19	 10:29	 11:42	 12:51	 1:59	 3:02	 4:18	 5:32	 6:48	 8:02
Shaw's Supermarket		   --	 8:11	 9:25	 10:35	 11:48	 12:57	 2:04	 3:07	 4:23	 5:37	 6:53	 8:08
Market Basket			    --	 8:16	 9:30	 10:40	 11:53	 1:02	 2:09	 3:12	 4:28	 5:42	 6:58	 8:13
Winthrop & Hollis Sts. 		   --	 8:19	 9:33	 10:43       11:55	 1:04	 2:11	 3:14	 4:30	 5:44	 7:00	 8:15
Framingham MBTA		  7:06	 8:22	 9:36	 10:46	 11:59	 1:08	 2:15	 3:18	 4:34	 5:50	 7:04	 8:19
Blandin Hub			   7:09	 8:25	 9:39	 10:49	 12:02P	 1:11	 2:18	 3:21	 4:37	 5:56	 7:07	 8:22



14
14

RO
UT

E 
14

(M
on

da
y-

Fr
id

ay
 S

er
vi

ce
)

MetroWest Regional Transportation Authority 

Fare Information
Adult fare: $1.50 cash / $1.25 
with a Charlie Card
Student fare: $1.00 cash with 
valid Student ID.
Children under 6 ride free when 
accompanied by an adult.         
Children under 12 may not ride                       
unaccompanied.
Elderly (65 years of age or older)- 
$0.75 cash with photo ID indi-
cating date of birth or a MWRTA 
senior TAP Pass or $0.70 with a 
Charlie Card
Individuals with disabilities- Valid 
MBTA Access Card, Medicare Card 
or MWRTA Disabled TAP Pass are 
accepted as proof of eligibility 
for the MWRTA reduced-fare 
program. 
Charlie Cards are available free of 
charge at the Central Hub or on 
the bus. Value can be added to 
existing cards onboard, online at 
mbta.com, or at an MBTA kiosk.

No service provided on 
the following Holidays:  
New Year’s Day
Patriot’s Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

Transfer/Connections
Transfer coupons are available on 
all buses and are good for trans-
fers going in the same direction 
within the MWRTA system only. 
Transfers are not compatible 
within the MBTA system. One 
transfer per paid fare is issued 
upon request and must be pre-
sented to the next driver within 
90 minutes.

Riders can access MBTA Com-
muter Rail Service in Downtown 
Framingham, at the West Natick 
Commuter Rail Station, as well as 
in Downtown Natick. For MBTA 
schedule and service information 
call 617.222.3200.

Scan the QR code below with your 
smartphone to be directed to the 
MWRTA Routes and Schedules    
website. Ro

ut
e 

14
 (M

on
da

y-
Fr

id
ay

 S
er

vi
ce

)

Route 14: Milford

Please visit our website: www.mwrta.com
MWRTA Customer Service: (508) 935-2222

Follow Us: @mwrta

495

MILFORDMILFORD

HOLLISTONHOLLISTON

95

495

BIG Y / CVS

MILFORD 
HIGH SCHOOL

MILFORD REG. HOSP.
 / DANA FARBER

TARGET

126109

126

MILFORD
CROSSING

KOHLS

EMK

SHAW’S

BIRMINGHAM 
COURT

MLFORD SENIOR CENTER

MILFORD
TOWN 
HALL

LIBRARY

RELIANT MEDICAL

   Effective: Fall 2017



ROUTE 14 Weekday (Monday-Friday Service) 
      	     14           14

AM PM v. 12.17

Scheduled Times
Scheduled times are only approximate; please wait for the MWRTA ten minutes in advance of scheduled times to 
assure not missing the bus.  
�For up to the minute bus information call the MWRTA at 508.935.2222 or visit www.mwrta.com for GPS track-
ing. The MWRTA uses the Flag Down System which allows buses to stop anywhere along their routes to pick up 
passengers, where it is safe to do so. Passengers can hail MWRTA buses by waving.  

Transfers
�Route 14 passengers can make the following transfers: 
**Route 6 at Milford Crossing Stop & Shop; 

Routes 4N, 4S, 5,  6, 10, and 11 at the Blandin Hub.
Time: P-PM 		 Blandin Hub: 15 Blandin Ave. Framingham

Outbound
Blandin Hub				    6:30						      1:20				  
Milford Crossing (Stop & Shop)**		  6:57	 8:09	 9:17	 10:25	 11:35	 12:42	 1:55	 2:55	 4:09	 5:20	 6:25
Target					     7:00	 8:11	 9:21	 10:32	 11:42	 12:44	 1:57	 3:02	 4:12	 5:25	 6:30
Reliant Medical				    7:02	 8:15	 9:26	 10:37	 11:47	 12:46	 1:59	 3:08	 4:15	 5:27	 6:35
East Main St. Bus Shelter (Bike Path)	 7:10	 8:24	 9:34	 10:44	 11:54	 12:55	 2:04	 3:11	 4:21	 5:34	 6:43
Milford Town Hall (Bow St. side)		  7:11	 8:25	 9:35	 10:45	 11:55	 12:56	 2:05	 3:12	 4:22	 5:35	 6:45
Milford Senior Center			   7:12	 8:26	 9:36	 10:46	 11:56	 12:57	 2:06	 3:13	 4:23	 5:36	 6:46�
Main St. Milford Police Station		  7:13	 8:27	 9:37	 10:47	 11:57	 12:58	 2:07	 3:14	 4:24	 5:37	 6:47
EMK Comm. Health			   7:20	 8:30	 9:41	 10:52	 12:02P	 1:00	 2:12	 3:16	 4:25	 5:38	 6:48
Milford Reg. Hosp./Dana Farber		  7:23	 8:33	 9:44	 10:55	 12:05P	 1:03	 2:15	 3:19	 4:27	 5:41	 6:51
Inbound	 										        
Shaw's & Walgreens			   7:28	 8:38	 9:49	 11:00	 12:10P	 1:09	 2:21	 3:22	 4:30	 5:45	 6:55
Milford High School			   7:30	 8:40	 9:51	 11:02	 12:12P	 1:11	 2:25	 3:24	 4:34	 5:49	 6:59
Birmingham Court			   7:43	 8:48	 9:58	 11:10	 12:19P	 1:20	 2:29	 3:32	 4:42	 6:00	 7:07
Milford Library				    7:46	 8:51	 10:01	 11:12	 12:20P	 1:22	 2:31	 3:35	 4:47	 6:04	 7:12
Milford Town Hall (Main St. side)		  7:48	 8:55	 10:05	 11:15	 12:25P	 1:26	 2:37	 3:38	 4:49	 6:06	 7:19
BIG Y/CVS				    7:51	 8:57	 10:07	 11:17	 12:27P	 1:28	 2:39	 3:41	 4:52	 6:10	 7:25
Kohls					     7:53	 9:01	 10:10	 11:20	 12:29P	 1:30	 2:41	 3:44	 4:55	 6:13	 7:30
Milford Crossing (Stop & Shop)**		  7:55	 9:04	 10:15	 11:25	 12:32P	 1:35	 2:45	 3:48	 5:09	 6:17         7:35
Blandin Hub									         2:06					     8:17




